Mityng lekkoatletyczny S$ZLA
BIELSKO-BIAZLA,

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metrdéw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 4

~ oUW

MINORCZYK Borys
WIACEK Tomasz
HAJDUK Seweryn
LIBURA Jakub
LIBURA Sebastian
MISTEREK Mateusz
PAJAK Jakub

Bieg 2/ 4

~ oUW

BIRECKI Bartiomied]
WITOS Mikotaj
DERES %ukasz
MADRAK Marcin
FENDER Piotr
GRZEMPA Adam
OWCZORZ Piotr

Bieg 3/ 4

a s w N

LUDWICZAK Krzysztof
PAJAK Maksymilian
PALECZNY Bartosz
GAWRON Mateusz
JAREMKO Grzegorz

Bieg 4/ 4

a s W N

6

ZAJAC Bartosz
SIWIEO Jakub
DUTKIEWICZ Kuba
RODZON Bartosz
KOWALCZYK Bartosz
JONKISZ Michat

200 metrdéw mezczyzn

Bieg 1/ 2

g W N

FULARSKI %tukasz
MINORCZYK Borys
ROSOL Sebastian
WIACEK Tomasz
GRZEMPA Adam

Bieg 2/ 2

Sw N

5

POLAK Nikodem
BIZON Marcin
JAREMKO Grzegorz
PAJAK Maksymilian
SZTUK Kamil

300 metrdédw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 2

o Ul W N

WROBEL Michal
ZAJAC Szymon
MIKOLAJCZAK Szymon
LEGIERSKI Mikotaj
OWCZORZ Piotr
ZDANOWSKI Dawid

Bieg 2/ 2

a s w N

6

DRABIK Szymon
BRILLA Cyprian
MAKA Patryk
BIEDRON Mateusz
MADRAK Marcin
ZAJAC Bartosz

600 metrdéw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 1

g w N

LADAK Michat
NETER Szymon
CHRAPUSTA Marcin
ROTER Dawid
SIKORA Szymon

20.060.2020

+1.

+1

+1.

+0.

+0.

+1.

0 M/s

03-09-30
04-01-28
04-07-29
06-04-24
06-04-24
05-07-04
02-04-23

.0 M/S

06-02-16
04-06-06
05-04-08
06-12-25
03-05-19
03-03-16
03-01-29

8 M/S

04-10-14
06-03-08
05-06-16
06-07-29
05-05-29

9 M/S

06-03-21
06-08-10
06-01-13
04-07-28
05-06-14
06-12-04

5 M/S

99-02-23
03-09-30
99-01-30
04-01-28
03-03-16

0 M/s

00-07-20
04-12-07
05-05-29
06-03-08
02-10-22

02-03-04
02-09-24
04-04-05
99-10-03
03-01-29
03-02-17

02-05-14
03-01-08
04-09-02
05-09-11
06-12-25
06-03-21

01-03-02
04-08-06
05-11-28
06-02-27
06-12-09

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS-MOS Plomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw

LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw

MOSM Tychy

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS Zywiec

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS-MOS Plomien Sosnowiec

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

TL ROW Rybnik

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS Zywiec

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
UKS Trdéjka Mikotodw

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
AZS-AWF Katowice

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MOSiR %taziska Gdérne

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MOSiR %raziska Gdérne

UKS Czwérka Zory

UKS Trdéjka Mikoitdw

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS-MOS Plomien Sosnowiec

UKS
UKS

Czwbrka Zory
Czwérka Zory
UKS Czwérka Zory
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

UKS Olimpia Zabrze

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw
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.37
.43

15
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800 metrdéw mezczyzn

Bieg 1/ 1

SEMPER Mateusz
HERZYK Kamil
MALARZ Marcin

a s w N

SUSKI Wojciech
SPIEWAK Bartosz

1000 metrdéw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 2

~ o U wN

8

MUTWIL Oliwier
LACHOWSKI Macie]
LUKASIK Michat
MOLA Mateusz
PIWONSKI Jakub
HADASZ Adam
SEMPER Jan
BUREK Jan

Miedzyczasy
600m 163 Oliwier MUTWIL

Bieg 2/ 2

a s w N

6

BIZON Artur
WAWROWSKI Dominik
SADOWSKI Szymon
LEWANDOWSKI %Zukasz
BOCHYNEK Dawid
CIAZON Bartlomied

Miedzyczasy
600m 253 Dominik WAWROWSKI

Skok wzwyz mezczyzn

FINAL

1
2
3
4

MORON Michat
WASEK Emanuel
ZALOUDIK Andrzed
SWIERCZEK Olaf

MORON Michat

WASEK Emanuel

7ZALOUDIK Andrzej

SWIERCZEK Olaf

Skok w dal mezczyzn

FINAL

o U W N

TOMASIAK Krzysztof
WARECKI Adam
LUDWICZAK Krzysztof
BIRECKI Bartiomie]
SIWIEO Jakub
GRYGIERCZYK Rafal

TOMASIAK Krzysztof

WARECKI Adam

LUDWICZAK Krzysztof

BIRECKI Bartiomiej

SIWIZO Jakub

GRYGIERCZYK Rafat

KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 3

o U W N

SLIWA Julia
MUNARI Sabrina
STASIK Nicole
WOJCIK Julia
SZAREK Oliwia
SWISTUN Nina

130

7.50
+1.7
5.67
+1.3
5.76
+1.5
5.71
+1.4
5.06
+1.8
4.95
+1.6

99-01-19
04-04-14
03-02-19
03-10-02
03-06-20

99-10-27
05-10-27
02-09-25
00-10-03
02-07-02
04-05-28
05-05-05
03-07-22

04-11-10
05-10-10
05-02-25
06-12-17
06-06-08
04-11-05

1:

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
SLiS JUST TEAM BRielsko-Biata

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

CKS Budowlani Czestochowa
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

UKS Olimpia Zabrze
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

MOSiR %raziska Gdérne
UKS Olimpia Zabrze

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec

UKS Olimpia Zabrze

31.90

MOSM Tychy
UKS Olimpia Zabrze
MKS Zywiec
UKS Olimpia Zabrze
UKS Olimpia Zabrze
MOSiR %aziska Gérne

1:50.08

02-05-30 MKS Iskra Pszczyna
01-06-09 MKS Zywiec

05-02-14 KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
04-10-01 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

145 150 155 175 180

135

90-04-03
03-02-17
04-10-14
06-02-16
06-08-10
05-05-02

IT

6.40
+1.4
6.00
+1.2
5.80
+1.4
5.73
+1.3
4.94
+1.9
4.72
+1.2

140

IIT

7.40
+1.2
5.93
+1.0
5.78
+1.4
5.42
+0.7
5.22
+2.1
4.98
+2.4

+2.1 M/S

03-10-14
05-12-07
04-08-27
04-10-08
02-01-08
05-02-25

- o o

X0 XXX

UKS Junior Kamesznica

MOSM Tychy
TL ROW Rybnik
MKS Zywiec

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

Iv \% VI
X X X
+0.8 +1.1 +1.6
5.55 x 3.57
+0.9 +1.2 +2.1
5.53 4.97 5.56
+1.1 +1.3 +1.5
4.49 x X
+1.5 +1.2 +1.7
5.26 x 4.94
+0.5 +2.4 +1.4
4.58 x X
+1.2 +0.9 +1.1

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

MKS Iskra Pszczyna

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

UKS Trdéjka Mikoidw

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
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Bieg 2/ 3

KRUCZEK Martyna
STEPIEN Emilia
PEONKA Kinga
GIBAS Gabriela
KEDZIORA Justyna
MAJDAK Wiktoria

o Ul W N

Bieg 3/ 3

SUROWIECKA Klaudia
ZUKOWSKA Jagoda
PYCLIK Joanna

WILK Magdalena

5 OSTYNSKA Zuzanna

Sw N

200 metrdéw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 2

~ oUW

WYPPICH Zuzanna
MUNARI Sabrina
ZAJAC Julia
RZYMAN Oliwia
PIZNAL Weronika
SIUDA Nikola
WALUS Karolina

Bieg 2/ 2

Sw N

5

STASIK Nicole
DASZYNSKA Karolina
MODZELEWSKA Karolina
SZEWCZYK Dominika
ROSNER Oktawia

300 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 3

o Ul W N

ZIEBURA Martyna
RODAK Weronika
CZAJKOWSKA Magda
ZAGAJSKA Julia
KALMUK Marta
KRUCZEK Martyna

Bieg 2/ 3

o U W N

TKOCZ Zofia
KAZIMIERCZYK Zuzanna
MUCHA Kinga
BRZOZOWSKA Zuzanna
PAWLOWSKA Iwona
GRENIUCH Malgorzata

Bieg 3/ 3

Sw N

5

BANKO Dominika
STEPIEN Emilia
WILK Magdalena
GRUSZCZYK Klaudia
ZDEJSZY Marta

600 metrdéw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 2

~N oUW

KORZUCH Julia
SKIBINSKA Karolina
POREBSKA Karolina
GELOWACKA Emilia
GORNIAK Samanta
KUCHNIA Karolina
STEPKA Patrycija

Bieg 2/ 2

~N oUW

OSMANSKA Oliwia
SZOSKA Anna

DZIDA Maria
CENKIER Weronika
KONOPKA Anna
KRETOSZ Justyna
BEDNARZ Aleksandra

1000 metrdw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 2

~ o U wN

KRAWCZYK Magdalena
PYKA Milena
MALINA Rozalia
KOZIK Karolina
CHROMIK Julia
KWAPISZ Karolina
HARLKA Oliwia

+0.

+1

+0.

+1.

9 M/S

06-08-12
06-01-13
05-10-15
04-07-02
06-03-07
05-02-07

.4 M/s

05-02-08
06-11-02
06-08-16
02-06-03
05-09-27

4 M/S

03-09-24
05-12-07
02-09-24
03-02-25
03-11-18
04-10-07
04-09-22

5 M/S

04-08-27
05-08-25
03-03-31
04-02-07
06-03-15

01-01-25
04-02-29
03-09-26
02-01-29
01-09-28
06-08-12

03-03-16
06-03-20
06-02-02
05-10-01
03-01-14
06-09-26

05-07-22
06-01-13
02-06-03
06-03-21
06-03-13

95-12-27
00-12-30
02-05-12
03-08-05
02-02-23
04-03-19
03-12-13

06-02-06
05-10-09
05-11-04
05-11-19
03-01-07
05-02-26
05-03-28

92-10-24
00-02-27
04-12-27
03-04-10
02-12-24
00-11-25
04-04-20

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
TL ROW Rybnik

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS Zywiec

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS Zywiec
MOSM Tychy
MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

UKS Czwérka Zory
MKS Iskra Pszczyna
UKS Trdéjka Mikoitdw

SLis
SLis
SLis
SLis

JusT
JusT
JUusT
JUusT

TEAM Bielsko-Biata
TEAM Bielsko-Biata
TEAM Bielsko-Biata
TEAM Bielsko-Biata

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

UKS Trdéjka Mikoitodw

SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata
SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata

UKS Czwérka Zory

MKS-MOS Plomien Sosnowiec
UKS Czwérka Zory

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
UKS Czwérka Zory

KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata

TL Pogoh Ruda Slaska
MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
UKS Chromik Mysitowice
MKS-MOS Plomien Sosnowiec
KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

UKS Diament Goddw
TL ROW Rybnik

MOSM Tychy

LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

AZS—-AWF Katowice

AZS-AWF Katowice

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
MUKS SZS Cieszyn

UKS Chromik Mysitowice

UKS Czwérka Zory

UKS Chromik Mysitowice
LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw

MKS Iskra Pszczyna
MOSiR taziska Gérne

UKS Olimpia Zabrze

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice
LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw

GKS Piast Gliwice

MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
MOSM Tychy

LKS Pogdrze Skoczdw
MKS-MOS Piomien Sosnowiec
GKS Piast Gliwice
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41.
43.
43
43
43.
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41
44
44.
45.
45.
47

46.
46.
47.
51.
52.

: 31

132,

: 37

:39.
$41.
$41.
:45.

148

149,

:49
:50
:51

:52.

:58

148,
:58.

:03

:10.
:10.
:11.

:12

.44

96
97
03

.43
.56

.58

83

.37

91
91

77
.88

02
12
63
89
97

00

.51

14

.43

67

03
15

.40
.50

82

.47

.76
.20

86
81
96

.28

81
96
87
69

.53
91
.44
16
17
86
80

.32
19
.29
.58
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19
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8 NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02-02-05 MOSM Tychy SL 3:34.76
Miedzyczasy
600m 761 Magdalena KRAWCZYK 1:39.68
Bieg 2/ 2 11:55
1 ZAKRZEWSKA Natalia 02-01-04 UKS Chromik Mystowice SL 3:21.13
2 MASARSKA Weronika 02-01-04 MUKS SZS Cieszyn SL 3:25.04
3 TYMAN Karolina 06-04-12 UKS Diament Goddéw SL 3:25.43
4 JANKOWSKA Magdalena 06-11-11 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 3:27.39
5 CHRAPKA Jagoda 06-01-19 UKS Chromik Mystowice SL 3:28.72
6 DZIERZEK Oliwia 06-02-05 MKS-MOS Ptomien Sosnowiec SL 3:32.78
7 CZYZ Marlena 06-03-17 UKS Diament Goddéw SL 3:40.02
Miedzyczasy
600m 136 Natalia ZAKRZEWSKA 2:01.65
1500 metrdw kobiet
Bieg 1/ 1 13:
1 LUBOWSKA Agnieszka 02-10-12 KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata SL 4:54.02
2 LUBINSKA Oliwia 04-02-08 SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata SL 4:57.76
3 FUSSEK Daria 01-04-24 UKS Olimpia Zabrze SL 5:40.02
4 SZPARA Martyna 05-03-17 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 6:03.58
5 tAS Klaudia 05-09-24 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 6:05.22
6 tAS Sylwia 06-11-05 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 6:25.92
Miedzyczasy
400m 63 Oliwia LUBINSKA 1:17.1 (1:17.1)
800m 12 Agnieszka LUBOWSKA 2:37.3 (1:20.3)
1200m 12 Agnieszka LUBOWSKA 3:57.1 (1:19.8)
Skok wzwyz kobiet
FINAL 13:
1 LAZAR Malwina 05-01-31 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 1.40
2 MARCINIAK Anna 06-08-21 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice SL 1.30
120 125 130 135 140 145
LAZAR Malwina - - o o o XXX
MARCINIAK Anna o o X0 XXX
Skok w dal kobiet
FINAL 12:
1 FRACKOWIAK Julia 99-11-06 MCKiS Jaworzno SL 5.33
2 SLUSARCZYK Oliwia 03-06-26 MOSM Tychy SL 5.18
3 SLIWA Julia 03-10-14 KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata SL 5.02
4 SZAREK Oliwia 02-01-08 SLiS JUST TEAM Bielsko-Biata SL 4.75
5 SWISTUN Nina 05-02-25 KS Sprint Bielsko-Biata SL 4.26
6 PYCLIK Joanna 06-08-16 MKS Zywiec SL 4.07
I II III IV \% VI
FRACKOWIAK Julia 5.33 5.27 5.20 4.96 5.13 5.20
+1.3 +1.2 +2.0 +1.1 -0.6 +0.8
SLUSARCZYK Oliwia x x 5.03 5.14 5.18 x
+1.4 +1.7 +1.8 +1.8 -0.5 +0.6
SLIWA Julia 5.02 x 5.02 4.86 x X
+1.4 +1.1 +1.2 +1.4 +1.8 +1.1
SZAREK Oliwia x X 4.55 4.60 4.68 4.75
+1.5 +1.0 +0.9 +1.4 +1.5 +1.2
SWISTUN Nina x X 3.66 3.97 4.25 4.26
+0.9 +0.8 +1.0 +0.9 +2.1 +0.9
PYCLIK Joanna 4.07 3.71 3.95 3.75 3.58 3.98
+1.8 +0.6 +1.2 +1.1 +1.9 +1.4

+1.
-0.
+1.
+1.
+0.
+1.
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